


Pos. Cod. Q.ty Description

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

34

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

TOP COVER

INLET TUBE 

DUST BAG HOLDER

MICOR FILTRATION DUST BAG

MICRO CLOTH FILTER

HEPA FILTER

HEPA FILTER HOLDER

SEAL RING OF HEPA FILTER HOLDER

MOTOR FILTER

MOTOR 

BUMPER OF MOTOR

MOTOR COVER

BOTTOM COVER

COVER FOR EXHAUST FILTER

EXHAUST FILTER

LOCKER FOR EXHAUST COVER

SPRING

FRONT COVER

REAR COVER

INSERT BLOCK

FIX BLOCK FOR SWITCH BOX CABLE

HANDLE

LOCKER FOR TOP COVER

CONNECTOR OF TOP COVER LOCK

METAL FRAME 

FIX BLOCK

BACK PLATE

SHOULDER STRAP

SWITCH BOX

MIDDLE BOARD

CONNECTOR 

BATTERY MODULE

19 1 SOUND SUPPRESSOR PLATE

31 1 RUBBER INSERT

Material Remark

ABS

ABS

ABS

-

-

ABS

ABS

PVC

RUBBER

-

RUBBER

PP

ABS

ABS

-

ABS

STEEL

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

STEEL

STEEL

ABS

PP

-

-

ABS

-ABS

-

PP

-

VTM509

VTM510

VTM511

VTM501

VTM503

VTM502

VTM513

VTM514

VTM517

VTM518

VTM520

VTM521

VTM524

VTM525

VTM523

VTM522

VTM526

VTM527

VTM528

VTM529

VTM530

VTM531

VTM532

VTM586

VTM533

VTM534

VTM535

VTM536

VTM537

VTM538

VTM539

VTM540

VTM541

VTM516
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BASE

RUBBER FOOT

HOSE

EXTENSION TUBES

VTUF FLOOR BRUSH

PARQUET BRUSH

CREVICE NOZZLE

ROUND NOZZLE

CHARGER

CABLE OF CHARGER

INTERNAL WIRE

Material Remark

ABS

-

-

STEEL

-

-

-

ABS

ABS

ABS

-

VTM542

VTM543

VTM512

WND/1

VLX7

VTM505

VLX15

VLX10

VTM544

VTM515

VTM545


